HowardLightingProducts.com 800.956.3456
Lighting for life.
Wall sconces
Surface ceiling
fixtures
Task lighting
Enclosed
indoor/outdoor

Intial (lm)
MOL
(in)
Diameter
(in)
Avg. Life
(hours)
Color
Temp. (K) CRI
Power
Factor
Pkg.
Qyt.
Mini Spiral Self Ballasted Compact Fluorescent
9 MINI SPIRAL Medium (ED26) 799385-01965 CF9MS/827 40 500 3.58 1.65 10,000 2700 >80 >0.5 48
13 MINI SPIRAL Medium (ED26) 799385-05028 CF13MS/827 60 900 4.41 1.97 10,000 2700 >80 >0.5 48
13 MINI SPIRAL Medium (ED26) 799385-05240 CF13MS/841 60 900 4.41 1.97 10,000 4100 >80 >0.5 48
14 MINI SPIRAL Medium (ED26) 799385-02873 CF14MS/865 60 900 4.06 1.65 10,000 6500 >80 >0.5 48
19 MINI SPIRAL Medium (ED26) 799385-02869 CF19MS/841 75 1200 4.30 2.05 10,000 4100 >80 >0.5 48
23 MINI SPIRAL Medium (ED26) 799385-01969 CF23MS/827 100 1600 4.33 2.44 10,000 2700 >80 >0.5 48
23 MINI SPIRAL Medium (ED26) 799385-01970 CF23MS/841 100 1600 4.33 2.44 10,000 4100 >80 >0.5 48
23 MINI SPIRAL Medium (ED26) 799385-02870 CF23MS/865 100 1600 4.33 2.44 10,000 6500 >80 >0.5 48
30 MINI SPIRAL Medium (ED26) 799385-02871 CF30MS/827 120 1800 5.60 2.32 10,000 2700 >80 >0.5 48
30 MINI SPIRAL Medium (ED26) 799385-02872 CF30MS/841 120 1800 5.60 2.32 10,000 4100 >80 >0.5 48
Decorative Self Ballasted Compact Fluorescent
5 Torpedo Candelabra (E12) 799385-01974 CF5TC/M/827 15 160 4.33 1.61 8,000 2700 >80 >0.5 12/48
7 Torpedo Candelabra (E12) 799385-01976 CF7TC/M/827 25 350 4.30 1.6 8,000 2700 >80 >0.5 12/48
Globe Self Ballasted Compact Fluorescent
11 Globe (G25) Medium (ED26) 799385-01978 CF11G25/827 45 600 4.92 2.95 8,000 2700 >80 >0.5 12/48
15 Globe (G30) Medium (ED26) 799385-01979 CF15G30/827 60 800 5.39 3.35 8,000 2700 >80 >0.5 12/48
A Shape Self Ballasted Compact Fluorescent
14 A19 Medium (ED26) 799385-01980 CF14A/827 60 820 4.57 2.40 8,000 2700 >80 >0.5 12/48
Reflector Self Ballasted Compact Fluorescent
15 R30 Medium (ED26) 799385-01981 CF15R30/827 65 750 5.47 3.70 8,000 2700 >80 >0.5 12
15 R30 Medium (ED26) 799385-01982 CF15R30/841 65 750 5.47 3.70 8,000 4100 >80 >0.5 12
15 R30 Medium (ED26) 799385-01983 CF15R30/865 65 750 5.47 3.70 8,000 6500 >80 >0.5 12
15 R30 Medium (ED26) 799385-02874 CF15R30/850 65 750 5.47 3.70 8,000 5000 >80 >0.5 12
16 R30 Medium (ED26) 799385-05595 CF16R30/827 65 750 5.51 3.74 10,000 2700 >80 >0.5 12
20 R40 Medium (ED26) 799385-01984 CF20R40/827 70 900 5.91 4.69 8,000 2700 >80 >0.5 12
20 R40 Medium (ED26) 799385-01985 CF20R40/841 70 900 5.91 4.69 8,000 4100 >80 >0.5 12
20 R40 Medium (ED26) 799385-02875 CF20R40/850 70 900 5.91 4.69 8,000 5000 >80 >0.5 12
23 PAR38 Medium (ED26) 799385-01987 CF23PAR38/827 85 1050 6.50 4.69 8,000 2700 >80 >0.5 12
23 PAR38 Medium (ED26) 799385-01988 CF23PAR38/841 85 1050 6.50 4.69 8,000 4100 >80 >0.5 12
23 PAR38 Medium (ED26) 799385-01989 CF23PAR38/865 85 1050 6.50 4.69 8,000 6500 >80 >0.5 12
23 PAR38 Medium (ED26) 799385-02876 CF23PAR38/850 85 1050 6.50 4.69 8,000 5000 >80 >0.5 12
Cross Reference
Self Ballasted Compact Fluorescent Lamps
HowardLightingProducts.com     800.956.3456
Watts

EL/SWP 16 ALTO CF14EL/A19/827 21314
14 Watt A Lamp
Reflector Self Ballasted Compact Fluorescent
15 CF15R30/827 R30/15/27K FLE15/2/R30/XL PL15SE/30/R30 SKR315FLWW Reflector Flood
EL/ABR30 16 ALTO CF16EL/BR30/1/BL/6 2R3016
16 Watt R30 Floodlight
15 CF15R30/841 R30/15/41K N/A PL15SE/41/R30 SKR315FLCW N/A N/A 2R301641K
16 Watt R30 Floodlight-4100K
15 CF15R30/850 N/A N/A PL15SE/50/R30 SKR315FLDL N/A CF15EL/BR30/850/BL N/A
15 CF15R30/865 R30/15/65K N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 2R30165
16 Watt R30 Floodlight-6500K
16 CF16R30/827 R30/15/27K FLE15/2/R30/XL PL15SE/30/R30 SKR315FLWW Reflector Flood
EL/ABR30 16 ALTO CF16EL/BR30/1/BL/6 2R3016
16 Watt R30 Floodlight
20 CF20R40/827 N/A N/A N/A N/A SKR315FLWW Reflector Flood
EL/A R40 20 ALTO CF20EL/BR40/827 1R4019
19 Watt R40 Floodlight
20 CF20R40/841 N/A N/A PL20SE/50/R40 SKR315FLCW N/A N/A 1R401941K
19 Watt R40 Floodlight-4100K
20 CF20R40/850 N/A N/A N/A SKR315FLDL N/A N/A N/A